
 

 

 

Glazing Contractors 

Local 660 
 

                   International Union of Painters and Allied Trades- District Council 4 
585 Aero Drive, Cheektowaga, NY 14225 

(716) 565-0303 FAX: (716) 565-0306 

Business Representative: Brian Lipczynski (716) 489-7289 blipczynski@dc4.org  

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Glazing Contractors Glazing Contractors 
Hogan Glass LLC 

162 Colgate Avenue 

Buffalo, NY  14220 

Phone: 716-768-0788   

Fax:      716-768-1086 

Contact: John Hogan / Bill Hurley 

Curtain Wall/ Store Front/ Pre-Glazed 

Public/Private 

john.hogan@hoganglass.com 

bill.hurley@hoganglass.com  

 

Sterling Glass & Dual Pane 

1415 Niagara street 

Buffalo, New York 14213 

Phone: 716-853-5800 

Fax:      716-853-5805 

Contact: Marty Loughran / Brad Johnson 

Curtain Wall/ Store Front/ Pre-Glazed 

Public/Private/NACC Certified 

mloughran@sterlingglassinc.com 

bjohnson@sterlingglassinc.com 

Jen’s Glass Company 

2903 Lakeview Road 

Hamburg, New York 14075 

Phone: 716-648-6300 

Fax:      716-648-6315 

Contact: Chris Jensen / Josh Jensen 

Curtain Wall/ Store Front/ Pre-Glazed 

Public/Private 

jensglassco@aol.com or jensglassco@yahoo.com  

 

T.G.R Enterprises  

248 Lein Road 

West Seneca, New York 14224 

Phone: 716-674-8303 

Fax:      716-674-8304 

Contact: Robert Reese / Tom Gregorio 

Curtain Wall/ Store Front/ Pre-Glazed 

Public/Private/ NACC Certified 

rreese@tgrenterprises.net or tgregorio@tgrenterprises.net  

R. E. Krug Corp. 

190 Oliver Street 

North Tonawanda, New York 14120 

Phone: 716-692-2305 

Fax:      716-692-2394 

Contact: Tom Fleming / Tom Quinn 

Curtain Wall/ Store Front/ Pre-Glazed 

Public/ Private/ NACC Certified 

tfleming@rekrug.com 

tquinn@rekrug.com  

 

JB Caulking 

9700 Brauer Rd. 

Clarence Center, NY  14032 

Phone:  716-913-1364 

Fax:       716-741-3613 

Contact:   Joe Beaser 

Caulking  

Public/ Private 

jbcaulkinginc@gmail.com 

TFJ Enterprises, LLC 

111 Tonawanda Street 

Buffalo, NY 14207 

Phone: 716-876-3026 

Fax:     716-462-5378 

Contact: Tom Fuqua 

Curtain Wall/ Store Front/ Pre-Glazed 

Public/ Private/ Certified MBE 

tfjglazing@gmail.com 

 

W & W Paint and Glass, LLC 

612 Northland Avenue 

Buffalo, NY 14211 

Phone: 716-316-3113 

Fax:     716-313-0277 

Contact: Ty Wallace 

Curtain Wall/ Store Front/ Pre-Glazed 

Public/ Private/ Certified MBE 

Tywallace64@gmail.com 

wwpaintandglassllc@gmail.com 
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Ajay Glass & Mirror Co. Inc. 
101 North Street 
Canandaigua, New York 14424 

Phone: 585-393-0082 
Fax: 585-393-0105 
Contact: Jim Stathopoulos, President 
Email: jims@ajayglass.com or 
steves@ajayglass.com 
Curtain Wall/Storefront/Pre-Glazed/Panels 
Public/Private/NACC Certified 
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